Gruppe A

ASC 09
Brackel 61
BSV Schiren

VORRUNDE
Sa. 6. Juli
So. 7. Juli
Do. 11. Juli
Fr.12. Juli
Sa. 13. Juli

So. 14. Juli

17:00
19:00
16:00
18:00
17:45
19:30
17:45
19:30
17:00
19:00
16:00
18:00

[[l/Feaer

GLASS GROUP

Gruppe B

Turkspor
Hombrucher SV
TuS Eichlinghofen

Gruppe C

Holzwickeder SC
Koénigsborner SV

SV Brackel 06

ASC 09 — Brackel 61
Turkspor — Hombruch
Holzwickede — Konigsborn

Brunninghausen — Kirchhorde
Brackel 61 —

BSV Schiren

Hombruch — Eichlinghofen
Konigsborn — Brackel 06
Brunninghausen — Solde
ASC 09 — Schuren
Tuarkspor — Eichlinghofen
Holzwickede — Brackel 06

Kirchhorde —

Solde

[/ ecxex

GLASS GROUP

VIERTELFINALE

Di. 16. Juli  17:45
19:30
Mi. 17. Juli  17:45
19:30
HALBFINALE
Fr.19. Juli  17:45
19:30

SPIEL UM PLATZ 3

Sa. 20. Juli 17:00
ENDSPIEL
Sa. 20. Juli  19:00

VF 1
VF 2
VF 3
VF 4

HF 1
HF 2

rot

ASC 09 - Eichlinghofen
Schuren — Turkspor

Brackel — Solde
Kdénigsborn — Brinninghausen

= ausgeschieden

ASC 09 — Sieger VF 3
Tarkspor — Sieger VF 4

Verlierer HF 1 — Verlierer HF 2

Sieger HF 1 — Sieger HF 2

4:1
1:4

Gruppe D
FC Brunninghausen
Kirchhorder SC
VIR Sdlde
GRUPPE A
10:1 1. ASC09 2 13:1
3:0 2.Schiren 2 3:3
1:0 3. Brackel 612 1:13
3:0 GRUPPEB
0:3 1. Tarkspor 2 4:0
0:2 2.E'‘hofen 2 2:1
2:0 3. Hombruch?2 0:5
3:1 GRUPPEC
3:0 1. Brackel 062 4:3
1.0 2. Kdéborn 2 2:1
1:4 3. H'wickede 2 2:4
2:2 GRUPPED
1. Br’hausen 2 6:1
2. Solde 2 3:5
3. K'horde 2 2:5
grun = eine Runde weiter
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